
Name of the 

Mob No.

Office No.

Name of the 

Mob No.

Office No.

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

1 01-04-2025 Tuesday

2 02-04-2025 Wednesday

3 03-04-2025 Thursday BARGAON BARGAON BARGAON 2 AWC 21395060604 44K.M 71 34 37 71 8658904051 8280446031

4 04-04-2025 Friday CHINGUDISAR PANIGAON PANIGAON AWC 21395061018 42K.M 81 38 43 81 782099360 8280445916

5 05-04-2025 Saturday BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL 1 21395060702 6K.M 61 28 33 61 9348453841 8280446039

6 06-04-2025 Sunday

7 07-04-2025 Monday BANKPALAS KOILAMUNDA 
KOILAMUNDA 

P.S
NRS 21260501502 54K.M 7 3 6 4 39 42 81 8847839967

8 08-04-2025 Tuesday MALIGUDA GTULSIPALI G.TULSIPALI P.S NRS 21260511501 44K.M 6 14 8 6 24 23 47 9178973163

9 09-04-2025 Wednesday

10 10-04-2025 Thursday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH

JAI 

JAGANNATH 

H.S

NRS 21260505902 32K.M 64 41 47 58 105 7008476923

11 11-04-2025 Friday CHINGUDISAR MURLAPADAR MURLAPADAR AWC 21395061015 18K.M 87 45 42 87 9439067599 8280445918

12 12-04-2025 Saturday MALIGUDA GOPINATHPUR
GOPINATHPUR 

NPS
NRS 21260511603 36K.M 3 5 2 2 4 6 10 16 7008582182

13 13-04-2025 Sunday

14 14-04-2025 Monday

15 15-04-2025 Tuesday NAKTIGUDA GOEKANIPADA GOEKANIPADA AWC 21395060223 32K.M 73 37 36 73 8327771263 8280445944

16 16-04-2025 Wednesday

17 17-04-2025 Thursday BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL 
BALDHIAMAL 

UPS
NRS 21260500501 6K.M 39 32 24 35 20 40 29 53 136 139 275 9861943287

18 18-04-2025 Friday

19 19-04-2025 Saturday MATIGAON KOLIGAON KOLIGAON 1 AWC 21395060714 20K.M 95 50 45 95 8658550928 8280446053

20 20-04-2025 Sunday

21 21-04-2025 Monday MAHICHALA CHAKULI CHAKULI 1 AWC 21395060101 44K.M 88 48 40 88 9348168123 8280446025

22 22-04-2025 Tuesday MAHICHALA CHAKULI CHAKULI 2 AWC 21395060102 44K.M 102 60 42 102 9178730052 8280446026

23 23-04-2025 Wednesday

24 24-04-2025 Thursday MUNDRAGUDA GURJIGUDA 
GURJIGUDA 

AWC,KOLIGAON 2 
21395060427 48K.M 110 55 55 110 9668502991 8280445962

25 25-04-2025 Friday MALIGUDA G.TULSIPALI G.TULSIPALI AWC 21395060612 36K.M 84 44 40 84 7750037309 8280446034

26 26-04-2025 Saturday BARGAON BARGAON BARGAON 1 21395060603 42K.M 95 50 45 95 9777025066 8280446030

27 27-04-2025 Sunday

28 28-04-2025 Monday CHORIAGARH SANFURLA SANFURLA AWC 21395060218 30K.M 107 57 50 107 9938934402 8280445946

29 29-04-2025 Tuesday MALIGUDA MALIGUDA MALIGUDA 1 AWC 21395060620 42K.M 87 47 40 87 VACANT 8280446036

30 30-04-2025 Wednesday

01-05-2025 Thursday NANDOL NANDOL NANDOL 1 AWC 21395061016 48K.M 69 39 30 69 8908109501 8280445913

02-05-2025 Friday KENDUPATI KENDUPATI KENDUPATI AWC 21395061010 58K.M 87 47 40 87 9778177895 8280446061

REFERAL DAY

B.R AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

ANM

Driver

Vehicle No. 

Contact No. of 

ASHA

UTKAL DIVAS

SUNDAY

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

OD08B2444

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution

8018939309

9437624816

9348478344

9937263636

Pharmacist

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GOOD FRIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SL 

NO.

REFERAL DAY

School Code AWC Code

 MICROPLAN OF CHC_ JUNAGARH  FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

Mobile Health Team ID-121183     MHT-1JUNAGARH  (Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram)

Name of the B.E.O.    

Mob No.  

Office No.

Name of the W.E.O.    

Mr.Tapan Majhi Contact No.

AYUSH M/O(M)    

AYUSH M/O (F)

8458064150

Block: JUNAGARHDistrict: KALAHANDI

Mr.Geeta jani

Mob No.  

Office No.

Dr.Pradyumna ku. 

Dr.Ankita panigrahi

Srinibash Tripathy

Suprava dei

Gopal kr.Lahajal

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

9348888921

Labour & ESI Dept.

6670243240

Distance

Mr.Himansu sekhar Bala 

7504389792

Name

S&ME Department

9853617890

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Staff Details



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

03-05-2025 Saturday CHINGUDISAR CHINGUDISAR CHINGUDISAR AWC 21395061005 28K.M 84 39 45 84 9438388065 8280445915

04-05-2025 Sunday

05-05-2025 Monday MATIGAON BHATRAGUDA BHATRAGUDA AWC 21395060705 15K.M 81 39 42 81 9777275211 8280446049

06-05-2025 Tuesday BUDHIDAR BUDHIDAR BUDHIDAR AWC 21395060805 56K.M 90 48 42 90 7606010062 8280445925

07-05-2025 Wednesday

08-05-2025 Thursday CHORIAGARH BANDIBASUL BANDIBASUL AWC 21395060202 42K.M 92 52 40 92 9556502036 8280445939

09-05-2025 Friday S.KUNDAMAL GHULIJUBA GHULIJUBA AWC 21395060208 36K.M 91 46 45 91 9556112994 8280446035

10-05-2025 Saturday MATIGAON DUDUMGUDA 

DUDUGUDA 

AWC,BANDHANPALA 

AWC

21395060403 64K.M 104 34 30 64 8178355310 8280445964

11-05-2025 Sunday

12-05-2025 Monday

13-05-2025 Tuesday ATIGAON ATIGAON ATIGAON 21395060302 48K.M 65 25 40 65 8144012581 8280445902

14-05-2025 Wednesday

15-05-2025 Thursday CHINGUDISAR PORAGAON 

PORAGAON 

AWC,JHARBAND 

AWC

21395061020 46K.M 94 54 43 97 8457025272 8280445921

16-05-2025 Friday MALIGUDA BUDEL BUDEL 2 AWC 21395060607 48K.M 61 30 31 61 9937591461 8280446033

17-05-2025 Saturday MATIGAON MATIGAON MATIGAON 1 AWC 21395060718 18K.M 92 50 42 92 9668047635 8280446057

18-05-2025 Sunday

19-05-2025 Monday MATIGAON MATIGAON MATIGAON 2 AWC 21395060719 18K.M 70 42 38 80 8456965143 8280446058

20-05-2025 Tuesday DEUNDI DEUNDI DEUNDI 1 AWC 21395060108 42K.M 73 25 38 63 6371031730 828044

21-05-2025 Wednesday

22-05-2025 Thursday S.KUNDAMAL S.KUNDAMAL S.KUNDAMAL 2 AWC 21395060220 36K.M 84 44 40 84 7077696807 8280446037

23-05-2025 Friday KENDUPATI AMATHOLA AMATHOLA AWC 21395061001 48K.M 91 46 45 91 7894498018 8280446058

24-05-2025 Saturday KALOPALA KALOPALA KALOPALA 1AWC 21395060112 40K.M 90 52 48 100 VACANT 8280445375

25-05-2025 Sunday

26-05-2025 Monday KALOPALA KALOPALA KALOPALA 2 AWC 21395060113 40K.M 84 44 40 84 8666502239 8280445976

27-05-2025 Tuesday

28-05-2025 Wednesday

29-05-2025 Thursday CHINGUDISAR PARIAGAON PARIAGARH 21395061019 22K.M 63 40 23 63 7894219297 8280445919

30-05-2025 Friday MATIGAON K.SARGIGUDA K.SARGIGUDA AWC 21395060808 50K.M 82 41 41 82 9777997830 8280446052

31-05-2025 Saturday

01-06-2025 Sunday

02-06-2025 Monday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH 2 21395060205 32K.M 93 50 43 93 9777591002 8280445941

03-06-2025 Tuesday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH 3 21395060206 32K.M 102 52 50 102 9861709121 8280445942

04-06-2025 Wednesday

05-06-2025 Thursday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH 1 21395060204 32K.M 95 52 43 95 8658269381 8280445940

06-06-2025 Friday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH 4 21395060207 32K.M 75 40 35 75 7608942966 8280445943

07-06-2025 Saturday

08-06-2025 Sunday

09-06-2025 Monday NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA 1 AWC 21395060215 18K.M 92 50 42 92 9777050084 8280445995

10-06-2025 Tuesday NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA 2 AWC 21395060216 18K.M 80 38 42 80 8018087287 8280445944

11-06-2025 Wednesday

12-06-2025 Thursday MUNDRAGUDA MUNDRAGUDA MUNDRAGUDA AWC 21395060422 44K.M 80 42 38 80 8658270436 8280448962

13-06-2025 Friday MICHAGAON MICHAGAON MICHAGAON 2 AWC 21395060212 44K.M 102 62 40 102 9938104345 8280446074

14-06-2025 Saturday

15-06-2025 Sunday

16-06-2025 Monday MAHICHALA MAHICHALA MAHICHALA 3 AWC 21395060116 30K.M 76 36 40 76 8480707420 8280446029

RAJA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

ID UL ZUHA

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMABASYA

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

BUDHA PURNIMA

REFERAL DAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-
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Cl-
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Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

17-06-2025 Tuesday S.KUNDAMAL S.KUNDAMAL S.KUNDAMAL 1 AWC 21395060219 16K.M 80 44 36 80 7077696807 8280446037

18-06-2025 Wednesday

19-06-2025 Thursday S.KUNDAMAL BANJINALPADA BANJINALPADA AWC 21395060221 16K.M 46 16 30 46 9556628421 8280446038

20-06-2025 Friday DEUNDI DEUNDI DEUNDI 2 AWC 21395060109 42K.M 93 48 45 93 9777169956 8280445974

21-06-2025 Saturday MAHICHALA MAHICHALA MAHICHALA 1 AWC 21395060102 30K.M 45 42 87 9556863601 8280446027

22-06-2025 Sunday

23-06-2025 Monday DASIGAON DASIGAON DASIGAON 1 AWC 21395060410 44K.M 88 42 46 88 8908456564 8280445967

24-06-2025 Tuesday DASIGAON DASIGAON DASIGAON 2 AWC 21395060411 44K.M 80 38 42 80 9556438660 8280445968

25-06-2025 Wednesday

26-06-2025 Thursday MATIGAON DABJHARAN DABJHARAN AWC 21395060708 12K.M 65 35 30 65 8763752561 8280446051

27-06-2025 Friday

28-06-2025 Saturday NANDOL JHARBAND JHARBAND P.S NRS 21260508801 60 12 10 10 12 16 32 28 60 9337544792

29-06-2025 Sunday

30-06-2025 Monday KALIAKUNDAL TALPADA TALPADA P.S NRS 21260510002 110 22 18 25 25 20 65 45 110 7077640017

01-07-2025 Tuesday BHAINRIGUDA KURUGUDA
KURUGUDA 

TRW
21260503902 8K.M 30 30 30 30 30 80 70 150 9438610168

02-07-2025 Wednesday

03-07-2025 Thursday BHAINRIGUDA KURUGUDA
KURUGUDA 

TRW
RES 21260503902 8K.M 30 30 30 30 30 80 60 140 9438610168

04-07-2025 Friday BHAINRIGUDA KURUGUDA
KURUGUDA 

TRW
RES 21260503902 8K.M 30 30 30 30 30 80 70 150 9438610168

05-07-2025 Saturday

06-07-2025 Sunday

07-07-2025 Monday DASIGAON DASIGAON DASIGAON 3 AWC 21395060412 44K.M 86 45 41 86 9937328947 8280445969

08-07-2025 Tuesday DASIGAON DASIGAON DASIGAON 4 AWC 21395060413 44K.M 79 40 39 79 9777137198 8280445970

09-07-2025 Wednesday

10-07-2025 Thursday KANDULGUDA KANDULGUDA
KANDULGUDA 

A.S
RES 21260500301 56K.M 17 14 12 17 17 25 16 23 47 94 141 8763032894

11-07-2025 Friday BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR
BUDHIPADAR 

PUPS
21260511801 6K.M 9 21 16 16 23 34 16 32 88 79 167 9777721099

12-07-2025 Saturday BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR
BUDHIPADAR 

PUPS
21260511801 6K.M 50 60 110 9777721099

13-07-2025 Sunday

14-07-2025 Monday ATIGAON ATIGAON ATIGAON CPS NRS 21260500102 48K.M 15 16 9 25 13 24 20 40 100 120 220 8917692002

15-07-2025 Tuesday ATIGAON ATIGAON ATIGAON CPS NRS 21260500102 48K.M 15 17 9 25 13 24 19 40 110 100 210 8917692002

16-07-2025 Wednesday

17-07-2025 Thursday TALMALA TALMALA
TALMALA 

UGHS
NRS 21260515102 52K.M 34 20 30 50 33 80 75 155 9777755696

18-07-2025 Friday TALMALA TALMALA
TALMALA 

UGHS
NRS 21260515102 52K.M 30 16 32 40 30 70 78 148 9777755696

19-07-2025 Saturday BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC 21395060706 6K.M 96 48 48 96 9777588886 8280446050

20-07-2025 Sunday

21-07-2025 Monday BAGDUNGRI BAGDUNGRI
BAGDUNGRI 

UPS
NRS 21260500201 42K.M 30 31 20 29 17 29 22 22 101 99 200 9937706615

22-07-2025 Tuesday ATIGAON ATIGAON SAPTAPALI H.S NRS 21260500102 48K.M 102 116 100 118 218 8917692002

23-07-2025 Wednesday

24-07-2025 Thursday ATIGAON MICHAGAON
MICHAGAON 

P.S
NRS 21260500401 44K.M 20 18 12 15 7 39 33 72

25-07-2025 Friday ATIGAON MICHAGAON MICHAGAON1AWC 21395060311 44K.M 80 28 52 80 9668238896 8280446074

26-07-2025 Saturday KANDULGUDA KANDULGUDA KANDULGUDA AWC 21395060309 56K.M 79 40 39 79 7894566566 8280445905

27-07-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

BAHUDA JATRA

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

28-07-2025 Monday TALMALA SAHAJKANA SAHAJKANA P.S NRS 21260515001 54K.M 22 9 9 19 6 29 36 65 7735254083

29-07-2025 Tuesday TALMALA BAGDUNGRI BAGDUNGRI AWC 21395060303 42K.M 102 60 42 102 9668737371 8280445904

30-07-2025 Wednesday

31-07-2025 Thursday BALDHIAMAL KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI AWC 21395060711 6K.M 87 40 37 87 9777923857 8280446044

01-08-2025 Friday KALOPALA KALOPALA
KALOPALA 

UGHS
NRS 21260510601 32K.M 51 54 44 79 70 149 9777801898

02-08-2025 Saturday DASIGAON BANDHANPALA 

BANDHANPALA 

AWC,KANDRIPADAR 

AWC

21395060403 56K.M 124 71 53 124 9178355310 8280445964

03-08-2025 Sunday

04-08-2025 Monday K.SARGIGUDA 
K.SARGIGUDA 

P.S
NRS 21260502401 26K.M 17 18 16 16 11 41 37 78 9337596138

05-08-2025 Tuesday BADTIKRAGUDA
BADTIKRAGUD

A

BADTIKRAGUDA 

AWC
21395060801 24K.M 61 26 35 61 9178015102 8280445922

06-08-2025 Wednesday

07-08-2025 Thursday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH
CHORIAGARH 

NUPS
NRS 21260505903 26K.M 30 25 18 13 18 52 42 69 137 130 267 7008098659

08-08-2025 Friday NANDOL
K.BRAHMANIG

UDA

K.BRAHMANIGUDA 

AWC
21395061009 32K.M 87 51 36 87 9658148536 8280446060

09-08-2025 Saturday MATIGAON
CHOR 

KHASIGUDA 

CHORKHASIGUDA 

AWC
21395060409 32K.M 73 38 35 73 9668185015 8280445965

10-08-2025 Sunday

11-08-2025 Monday TALPADAR TALPADAR TALPADAR AWC 21395060426 58K.M 91 51 40 91 9937225823 8280445972

12-08-2025 Tuesday MALIGUGA SEKHPADA SEKHPADA AWC 21395060623 42K.M 69 33 36 69 7749906796 8280446036

13-08-2025 Wednesday

14-08-2025 Thursday MALIGUDA BARGAON
BARGAON 

PUPS
NRS 21260511301 42K.M 41 25 27 26 23 25 15 45 102 125 227 6370355077

15-08-2025 Friday

16-08-2025 Saturday BANKPALAS
SANKARPALA 

BALRAMPUR
BALRAMPUR AWC

SANKARPALA 

P.S
NRS 21260516101 21395060802 56K.M 41 17 17 12 14 11 56 56 112 9861733395 7750051986 8280445923

17-08-2025 Sunday

18-08-2025 Monday CHORIAGARH BANDIBASUL
BANDIBASUL 

PUPS
NRS 21260513501 20K.M 9 18 8 16 11 14 13 9 42 56 98 8658006640

19-08-2025 Tuesday BUDHIDAR TENTULIPADA TENTULIPADA AWC 21395060817 2K.M 79 41 38 79 7750990249 8280445930

20-08-2025 Wednesday

21-08-2025 Thursday CHILGUDA
CHORKHASIGU

DA
BANKPALAS 2 AWC

CHORKHASIGU

DA P.S
NRS 21260506301 21395060803 38K.M 50 10 6 5 9 13 43 50 93 9937598739

22-08-2025 Friday BALDHIAMAL KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI P.S NRS 21260500601 8K.M 13 11 16 6 6 32 20 52 9861755049

23-08-2025 Saturday DASIGAON POIGUDA

POIGUDA 

AWC,BANKPALAS 

AWC

21395060430 44K.M 85 44 41 85 7682063617 8280445969

24-08-2025 Sunday

25-08-2025 Monday BUDHIDAR BUDHIDAR BUDHIDAR UPS NRS 21260515901 40K.M 32 36 20 23 13 24 22 29 120 79 199

26-08-2025 Tuesday TALMALA SAHAJKANA SAHAJKANA AWC 21395060314 52K.M 75 41 34 75 9938101976 8280446076

27-01-1900 Wednesday

28-01-1900 Thursday

29-01-1900 Friday

30-01-1900 Saturday

31-08-2025 Sunday

01-09-2025 Monday KENDUPATI MAKARSOLA 21260511001
MAKARSOLA 

PUPS
NRS 21260511001 13 14 10 8 10 9 15 56 40

02-09-2025 Tuesday DEUNDI DEUNDI 21260510502 DEUNDI UPS NRS 21260510502 30 26 37 51 42 93 993748797

03-09-2025 Wednesday

04-09-2025 Thursday DEUNDI DEUNDI DEUNDI P.S NRS 21260510501 42K.M 18 26 21 34 22 59 62 121 9937004571

05-09-2025 Friday

REFERAL DAY

MUHAMMAD JAYANTI

GANESH PUJA

NUA KHAI

NUAKHAI BASI LOCAL HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

06-09-2025 Saturday DEUNDI DEUNDI DEUNDI H.S NRS 21260510551 44K.M 40 43 42 41 83 94377024429

07-09-2025 Sunday

08-09-2025 Monday BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL 2 21395060703 6K.M 85 45 40 85 7684130763 8280446046

09-09-2025 Tuesday BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL 3 21395060704 6K.M 80 42 38 80 9439277691 8280446046

10-09-2025 Wednesday

11-09-2025 Thursday BUDHIDAR RATANPALA RATANPALA AWC 21395060814 56K.M 78 40 38 78 8895481941 8280445928

12-09-2025 Friday BUDHIDAR SANKARPALA SANKARPALA AWC 21395060823 56K.M 39 20 19 39 8598640332 8280445929

13-09-2025 Saturday MAHICHALA MAHICHALA MAHICHALA 2 21395060115 30K.M 77 42 35 77 9348021250 8280446028

14-09-2025 Sunday

15-09-2025 Monday TALMALA TALMALA TALMALA 1 AWC 21395060315 56K.M 80 42 38 80 9777745651 8280446077

16-09-2025 Tuesday TALMALA TALMALA TALMALA 2 AWC 21395060316 56K.M 88 44 44 88 8114738219 8280446078

17-09-2025 Wednesday

18-09-2025 Thursday ATIGAON ATIGAON ATIGAON 2 AWC 21395060301 52K.M 92 52 40 92 7381166531 8280445903

19-09-2025 Friday NANDOL NANDOL NANDOL 2 AWC 21395061012 44K.M 50 30 20 50 7894567750 8280446064

20-09-2025 Saturday CHINGUDISAR DANGAPALA DANGAPALA AWC 21395061006 30K.M 35 18 17 35 8658956972 8280446059

21-09-2025 Sunday

22-09-2025 Monday CHINGUDISAR DABJHARAN AWC
DABJHARAN 

P.S
NRS 21260511901 32K.M 55 19 9 12 13 8 59 57 116 7894156550

23-09-2025 Tuesday MASIGAON MASIGAON MASIGAON AWC 21395060310 30K.M 90 45 45 90 9937240441 8280446073

24-09-2025 Wednesday

25-09-2025 Thursday MALIGUDA BUDEL BUDEL 1 AWC 21395060606 32K.M 72 35 37 72 6370687008 8280446032

26-09-2025 Friday NANDOL MAKARSOLA MAKARSOLA AWC 21395061014 56K.M 72 40 32 72 7077456726 8280446062

27-09-2025 Saturday

28-09-2025 Sunday

29-09-2025 Monday

30-09-2025 Tuesday

01-10-2025 Wednesday

02-10-2025 Thursday

03-10-2025 Friday

04-10-2025 Saturday JUNAGARH BABUPADA BABUPADA 1&2 21395060901 3K.M 120 70 50 120 7077902707

05-10-2025 Sunday

06-10-2025 Monday JUNAGARH SAHU PADA SAHUPADA AWC 21395060918 3K.M 98 48 50 98 9937651634

07-10-2025 Tuesday

08-10-2025 Wednesday

09-10-2025 Thursday JUNAGARH
BAIRAGIBANDH 

PADA 

BAIRAGIBANDH 

PADA AWC
21395060904 3K.M 61 31 30 61 9337201242

10-10-2025 Friday JUNAGARH BADPADA BADPADA AWC 21395060223 2K.M 88 45 43 88 9178821850

11-10-2025 Saturday JUNAGARH BARGACHPADA BARGACHPADA AWC 21395060905 2K.M 91 46 45 91 9658691944

12-10-2025 Sunday

13-10-2025 Monday BHAINRIGUDA KURUGUDA
KURUGUDA 

TRW
RES 21260510204 8K.M 75 60 135 9438610168

14-10-2025 Tuesday BHAINRIGUDA KURUGUDA
KURUGUDA 

TRW
RES 21260510204 8K.M 65 60 125 9438610168

15-10-2025 Wednesday

16-10-2025 Thursday KANDULGUDA KANDULGUDA
KANDULGUDA 

A.S
RES 21260500301 56K.M 16 14 12 17 17 25 16 23 47 93 140 8763032894

17-10-2025 Friday S.KUNDAMAL S.KUNDAMAL
S.KUNADAMAL 

UGHS
NRS 21260514801 16K.M 9 9 14 10 4 20 5 13 18 12 60 54 114 8144800824

18-10-2025 Saturday S.KUNDAMAL S.KUNDAMAL
S.KUNADAMAL 

UGHS
NRS 21260514801 16K.M 9 4 13 5 13 20 15 40 39 79 8144500824

19-10-2025 Sunday

20-10-2025 Monday KANDRIPADAR KANDRIPADAR
KANDRIPADAR 

P.S
NRS 21260513101 48K.M 9 12 10 5 9 23 22 45 9938711252

21-10-2025 Tuesday

22-10-2025 Wednesday

23-10-2025 Thursday NANDOL NANDOL NANDOL CPS NRS 21260513903 42K.M 19 10 8 10 15 51 16 40 82 87 169 8658334750

24-10-2025 Friday NANDOL NANDOL NANDOL HS NRS 21260513902 42K.M 73 70 77 66 143 9178932059

SUNDAY

DIWALI

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

KUMAR PURNIMA

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NABAMI

BIJAYA DASAMI/GANDHI JAYANTI

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SNCU FOLLOW-UP

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

25-10-2025 Saturday MATIGAON MATIGAON 
MATIGAON 

PUPS
NRS 21260512301 6K.M 32 30 32 19 23 46 42 49 134 139 273 9853586857

26-10-2025 Sunday

27-10-2025 Monday NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA
NAKTIGUDA 

UGHS
NRS 21260513601 16K.M 15 7 10 8 11 9 9 24 15 23 67 64 131 9556112908

28-10-2025 Tuesday NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA
NAKTIGUDA 

UGHS
NRS 21260513601 16K.M 15 7 10 7 10 9 9 20 16 20 60 63 123 9556112908

29-10-2025 Wednesday

30-10-2025 Thursday BANKPALAS BANKPALAS
BANKPALAS 

UGHS
RES 21260501401 36K.M 12 18 10 12 11 24 19 47 40 87 9337027443

31-10-2025 Friday BANKPALAS BANKAPALAS
BANKPALAS 

UGHS
RES 21260501401 36K.M 23 21 22 36 30 9337027443

01-11-2025 Saturday KOILAMUNDA KOILAMUNDA 

KOILAMUNDA 

AWC,BANKPALAS 

AWC

21395060809 56K.M 118 57 61 118 8249860652 8280445926

02-11-2025 Sunday

03-11-2025 Monday DASIGAON DASIGAON DASIGAON UPS NRS 21260506403 42K.M 28 24 27 34 25 51 40 72 151 150 301 8763607573

04-11-2025 Tuesday DASIGAON DASIGAON DASIGAON H.S NRS 21260506402 42K.M 83 84 87 80 167 9777468982

05-11-2025 Wednesday

06-11-2025 Thursday

07-11-2025 Friday CHINGUDISAR MURLAPADAR 
MURLAPADAR 

PUPS
NRS 21260504001 8K.M 17 9 13 13 12 15 2 19 55 45 100 9937546152

08-11-2025 Saturday CHINGUDISAR CHINGUDISAR
CHINGUDISAR 

P.S
NRS 21260503701 32K.M 26 15 12 17 14 43 41 84 9437600627

09-11-2025 Sunday

10-11-2025 Monday MUNDRAGUDA MUNDRAGUDA
MUNDRAGUDA 

UPS
NRS 21260513401 44K.M 20 15 13 15 14 24 5 26 70 62 132 9437575815

11-11-2025 Tuesday MUNDRAGUDA MUNDRAGUDA
MUNDRAGUDA 

CPS 
NRS 21260513401 44K.M 15 14 10 14 10 20 5 20 58 50 108 9437575815

12-11-2025 Wednesday

13-11-2025 Thursday

14-11-2025 Friday CHINGUDISAR PORAGAON 
PORAGAON 

PUPS
NRS 21260504401 16K.M 20 10 10 8 10 10 5 20 89 89 93 9853362124

15-11-2025 Saturday CHINGUDISAR PORAGAON 
PORAGAON 

PUPS
NRS 21260504401 16K.M 6 10 4 4 7 21 5 28 40 39 79 9853362124

16-11-2025 Sunday

17-11-2025 Monday S.KUNDAMAL

MOHANPADA 

BANJINAL 

PADA

PANIGAON AWC

MOHANPADA 

P.S 

,,BANJINALPAD

A P.S

NRS 21260511303 21395061018 14K.M 80 11 5 9 2 4 56 55 111 7077078262 7894219297 8280445920

18-11-2025 Tuesday GHULIJUBA GHULIJUBA 
GHULIJUBA 

PUPS
NRS 21260514701 14K.M 18 16 19 8 11 21 11 23 65 62 127 9438688408

19-11-2025 Wednesday

20-11-2025 Thursday TALMALA TALMALA TALMALA PS NRS 21260515101 56K.M 15 12 17 14 22 45 35 80 8144909919

21-11-2025 Friday CHINGUDISAR
PANIGAON 

PARIAGAON

PANIGAON P.S 

,PARIAGAON 

P.S

NRS 21260504101 42K.M 33 23 14 32 16 60 58 118 9861229534

22-11-2025 Saturday BUDHIDAR BUDHIDAR BUDHIDAR AWC 21395060805 32K.M 88 48 40 88 7606010062 8280445925

23-11-2025 Sunday

24-11-2025 Monday NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA 1 AWC 21395060215 16K.M 95 50 45 95 9777050084 8280445944

25-11-2025 Tuesday NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA NAKTIGUDA 2 AWC 21395060216 16K.M 90 48 42 90 8018087287 8280445995

26-11-2025 Wednesday

27-11-2025 Thursday BUDEL BUDEL BUDEL 2 AWC 21395060607 32K.M 61 31 30 61 9937591461 8280446033

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

RAHASA PURNIMA

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

PRATHAMASTAMI

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

28-11-2025 Friday MICHAGAON MICHAGAON MICHAGAON 1 AWC 21395060311 32K.M 80 50 30 80 9668238896 8280446074

29-11-2025 Saturday BUDHIDAR TENTULIPADA TENTULIPADA AWC 21395060817 33K.M 78 40 38 78 7750990249 8280445930

30-11-2025 Sunday

01-12-2025 Monday MAHICHALA MAHICHALA 
MAHICHALA 

NUPS
NRS 21260511202 30K.M 14 17 15 25 21 36 10 45 100 83 183 9437733724

02-12-2025 Tuesday MAHICHALA MAHICHALA 
BUBP 

MAHICHALA
NRS 21260511201 30K.M 65 55 65 55 120 7008093920

03-12-2025 Wednesday

04-12-2025 Thursday KOLIGAON KOLIGAON KOLIGAON H.S NRS 21260512201 12K.M 20 22 20 20 10 20 10 20 11 20 100 73 173 9853190972

05-12-2025 Friday KOLIGAON KOLIGAON KOLIGAON H.S NRS 12K.M 20 22 15 15 10 20 12 20 11 15 85 65 150 9853190972

06-12-2025 Saturday BALDHIAMAL KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI AWC 21395060711 6K.M 87 51 36 87 9777923857 8280446044

07-12-2025 Sunday

08-12-2025 Monday TIKRAGUDA
B.TIKRAGUDA&

S.TIKRAGUDA

B.TIKRAGUDA 

P.S&S.TIKRAGU

DA P.S

NRS 21260501901 24K.M 18 23 12 26 23 60 42 102 8917320891

09-12-2025 Tuesday MATIGAON
BHATRAGUDA&

JHIKIPADA

BHATRAGUDA 

P.S&JHIKIPADA 

P.S

NRS 21260515902 22K.M 28 16 18 22 29 63 50 113 7077217560

10-12-2025 Wednesday

11-12-2025 Thursday CHAKULI CHAKULI
GOVT.UPS 

CHAKULI
NRS 21260511101 28K.M 32 22 27 14 30 8 15 38 108 78 186 7978760114

12-12-2025 Friday BANKPALAS BANKPALASH
UGHS 

BANKPALAS
NRS 21260501401 36K.M 12 18 10 12 11 24 19 23 21 22 100 72 172 9337027443

13-12-2025 Saturday KANDULGUDA KANDULGUDA KANDULGUDA AWC 21395060309 56K.M 89 49 40 89 7894566566 8280446044

14-12-2025 Sunday

15-12-2025 Monday NANDOL
K.BRAHMANIG

UDA
DABJHARAN AWC

K.BRAHMANIG

UDA P.S
NRS 21260510801 21395060708 42K.M 82 15 22 14 15 11 22 19 21 100 121 221 9437224404 8763752761 8280446051

16-12-2025 Tuesday S.KUNDAMAL
BANJINALPADA 

&DUDUMGUDA

BANJINALPADA 

&DUDUMGUDA 
21395060221 26K.M 66 36 30 66 9556628421 8280446038

17-12-2025 Wednesday

18-12-2025 Thursday ATIGAON DARLIPADA DARLIPADA AWC MASIGAON PS NRS 21260514901 21365060317 52K.M 16 17 15 21 21 16 58 48 106 6371660487 9668544330

19-12-2025 Friday BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL
BALDHIAMAL 

K.M.H.S
NRS 21260512201 6K.M 66 57 70 63 123

20-12-2025 Saturday MUNDRAGUDA MUNDRAGUDA MUNDRAGUDA AWC 21395060422 44K.M 92 52 40 92 865827043 8280445962

21-12-2025 Sunday

22-12-2025 Monday NANDOL MAKARSOLA MAKARSOLA AWC 21395061014 56K.M 72 40 32 72 7077456726 8280446062

23-12-2025 Tuesday MALIGUDA MALIGUDA MALIGUDA  AWC 21395060620 42K.M 82 42 40 82 VACANT 8280446036

24-12-2025 Wednesday

25-12-2025 Thursday

26-12-2025 Friday BARGAON BARGAON BARGAON 1 AWC 21395060603 42K.M 96 52 44 96 977702506 8280446030

27-12-2025 Saturday ATIGAON BAGDUNGRI BAGDUNGRI AWC 21395060303 42K.M 102 54 48 102 9668737371 8280449504

28-12-2025 Sunday

29-12-2025 Monday BARGAON BARGAON BARGAON AWC 2 21395060604 42K.M 71 44 27 71 8658904051 8280446031

30-12-2025 Tuesday BANKPALAS RATANPALA RATANPALA AWC 21395060814 56K.M 85 45 40 85 8895481941 8280445928

31-12-2025 Wednesday

01-01-2026 Thursday

02-01-2026 Friday ATIGAON ATIGAON ATIGAON 1 AWC 21395060302 52K.M 65 33 32 65 8144012581 8280445902

03-01-2026 Saturday BUDHIDAR TENTULIPADA 
TENTULIPADAU

PS
NRS 21260502901 36K.M 14 17 10 15 10 6 9 7 48 40 88 9438422575

REFERAL DAY

NEW YEAR

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

X-MAS DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

04-01-2026 Sunday

05-01-2026 Monday NANDOL BADALDEI BADALDEI P.S NRS 21260513701 42K.M 36 23 25 30 32 76 70 146 7978374064

06-01-2026 Tuesday BANKPALAS
BADTIKRAGUD

A

BADTIKRAGUDA 

1&2AWC
21395060801 24K.M 110 65 45 110 9178015120 8280445922

07-01-2026 Wednesday

08-01-2026 Thursday BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL BALDHIAMAL 1AWC 21395060702 6K.M 61 28 33 61 9348453841 8280446039

09-01-2026 Friday BUDHIDAR
BIJRADAR,LAKH

NAPADA
LAKHNAPADA AWC

BIJRADARP.S,L

AKHNAPADA 

P.S

NRS 21260502601 21395060812 60K.M 38 12 9 6 13 12 50 40 90 9937587183 9668332216 8280445263

10-01-2026 Saturday DASIGAON BANDHANPALA BANDHANPALA AWC 21395060403 56K.M 64 42 22 64 9178355310 82804459644

11-01-2026 Sunday

12-01-2026 Monday BHAINRIGUDA KURUGUDA
KURUGUDA 

TRW
RES 21260503902 8K.M 75 60 135 9438610168

13-01-2026 Tuesday BHAINRIGUDA KURUGUDA
KURUGUDA 

TRW
RES 21260503902 8K.M 60 65 125 9438610168

14-01-2026 Wednesday

15-01-2026 Thursday MAHICHALA MAHICHALA MAHICHALA 3 AWC 21395060116 30K.M 75 45 30 75 8480707420 8280446029

16-01-2026 Friday MATIGAON MATIGAON MATIGAON 2 AWC
DUDUMGUDA 

P.S
NRS 21260512001 21395060718 60K.M 90 17 9 6 9 3 70 64 134 9668786769 9668047635 8280446057

17-01-2026 Saturday MATIGAON MATIGAON MATIGAON 1 AWC 21395060719 60K.M 70 42 28 70 8456965143 8280446057

18-01-2026 Sunday

19-01-2026 Monday TALMALA KANDULGUDA
KANDULGUDA 

A.S
RES 21260500301 56K.M 17 14 12 17 17 25 16 23 80 61 141 8763032894

20-01-2026 Tuesday CHORIAGARH BANDIBASUL BANDIBASUL AWC 21395060202 18K.M 91 45 46 91 9556502036 8280445939

21-01-2026 Wednesday

22-01-2026 Thursday MAHICHALA MAHICHALA MAHICHALA 2 AWC 21395060115 30K.M 77 47 30 77 9556863601 8280446028

23-01-2026 Friday

24-01-2026 Saturday KENDUPATI AMATHOLA AMATHOLA AWC 21395061001 48K.M 94 44 50 94 7894498018 8280446058

25-01-2026 Sunday

26-01-2026 Monday

27-01-2026 Tuesday MAHICHALA MAHICHALA MAHICHALA 1 AWC 21395060114 30K.M 85 40 45 85 9348021250 8280446027

28-01-2026 Wednesday

29-01-2026 Thursday MUNDRAGUDA GURJIGUDA GURJIGUDA AWC GURJIGUDA PS 21260513403 21395060427 48K.M 40 17 7 5 4 3 40 36 76 9937414280 9668502991 8280445962

30-01-2026 Friday DASIGAON PANDRAPALA PANDRAPALA AWC MATIGAON H.S 2126050012 21395060429 40K.M 29 43 49 63 58 121 9777128744 9777111353 8280445945

31-01-2026 Saturday

01-02-2026 Sunday

02-02-2026 Monday DASIGAON BANDHANPALA 
BANDHANPALA 

PUPS
NRS 21260506101 56K.M 19 15 15 10 10 20 8 23 60 60 120 9853326029

03-02-2026 Tuesday NANDOL BADALDEI BADALDEI AWC 21395061002 44K.M 86 46 40 86 6371145589 8280446080

04-02-2026 Wednesday

05-02-2026 Thursday KENDUPATI AMATHOLA AMATHOLA P.S NRS 21260510701 48K.M 18 9 12 17 14 40 30 70 6370104590

06-02-2026 Friday KENDUPATI KENDUPATI KENDUPATI AWC 21395061014 44K.M 87 45 42 87 9778177895 8280446061

07-02-2026 Saturday ATIGAON ATIGAON ATIGAON 2 AWC 21395060301 52K.M 94 45 49 94 7381166531 8280445903

08-02-2026 Sunday

09-02-2026 Monday MATIGAON BUDHIPADAR BUDHIPADAR AWC 21395060706 10K.M 102 42 60 102 9783588886 8280446050

10-02-2026 Tuesday MALIGUDA BUDEL

BUDEL 

P.S,MALIGUDA 

H.S

NRS 2,12,60,51,105 32K.M 15 7 7 11 9 55 50 90 64 154 9853507353

11-02-2026 Wednesday

12-02-2026 Thursday DASIGAON TALPADAR
TALPADAR 

PUPS
NRS 21260506601 56K.M 24 8 14 15 14 10 4 9 58 40 98 7735666823

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

REPUBLIC DAY

REFERAL DAY

SNCU FOLLOW-UP

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

MAKAR SANKRATI

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

NETAJI JAYANTI/BASANTA PANCHAMI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

13-02-2026 Friday DASIGAON TALPADAR TALPADAR AWC 21395060426 56K.M 81 41 40 81 9937225823 8280445972

14-02-2026 Saturday MATIGAON BHATRAGUDA BHATRAGUDA AWC 21395060705 12K.M 81 41 40 81 9777275211 8280446049

15-02-2026 Sunday

16-02-2026 Monday NAKTIGUDA GOEKANIPADA

 

GOEIKANIPADA 

NPS

NRS 21260513602 6K.M 18 16 9 22 19 44 40 84 9777278527

17-02-2026 Tuesday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH 1 AWC 21395060204 24K.M 91 46 45 91 9556502036 8280445940

18-02-2026 Wednesday

19-02-2026 Thursday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH 2 AWC 21395060205 24K.M 89 49 40 89 8658269381 8280445941

20-02-2026 Friday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH 3 AWC 21395060206 24K.M 91 50 41 91 9777591002 8280445942

21-02-2026 Saturday CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH CHORIAGARH 4 AWC 21395060207 24K.M 102 52 50 102 9861709121 8280445943

22-02-2026 Sunday

23-02-2026 Monday MALIGUDA MALIGUDA MALIGUDA UPS NRS 2126051602 42K.M 39 18 60 67 50 117 9337836693

24-02-2026 Tuesday CHINGUDISAR PARIAGAON

PARIAGARH 

AWC,PARIAGAON 

AWC

21395061019 22K.M 65 35 30 65 7894219297 8280445919

25-02-2026 Wednesday

26-02-2026 Thursday MALIGUDA MALIGUDA MALIGUDA PS NRS 21260511601 42K.M 29 14 17 16 17 53 40 93 9658752070

27-02-2026 Friday DEUNDI DEUNDI
LOKESWAR 

BUBP
NRS 2.12605E+11 24K.M 83 43 40 43 40 83 9853617890

28-02-2026 Saturday ATIGAON ATIGAON SAPTAPALI H.S NRS 21260500102 28K.M 120 65 55 65 55 120 8917692002

01-03-2026 Sunday

02-03-2026 Monday NANDOL NANDOL NANDOL 1 AWC 21395061016 42K.M 69 54 45 99 8908109501 8280446063

03-03-2026 Tuesday

04-03-2026 Wednesday

05-03-2026 Thursday NANDOL NANDOL NANDOL 2 AWC 21395061017 42K.M 55 46 46 92 7894567750 8280446064

06-03-2026 Friday CHINGUDISAR MURLAPADAR MURLAPADAR AWC 21395061015 8K.M 72 40 32 72 9439067599 8280445918

07-03-2026 Saturday MALIGUDA BUDEL BUDEL 2 AWC 21395060604 32K.M 71 36 35 71 8658904051 8280446033

08-03-2026 Sunday

09-03-2026 Monday CHORIAGARH SANFURLA SANFURLA AWC 21395060218 24K.M 88 44 44 88 9938934402 8280445946

10-03-2026 Tuesday CHINGUDISAR JHARBAND JHARBAND AWC
GORAPADA 

NPS
NRS 21260510503 21395060414 30K.M 49 10 12 9 10 5 55 40 95 7077218284 8280445916

11-03-2026 Wednesday

12-03-2026 Thursday KALOPALA KALOPALA KALOPALA H.S NRS 21260510601 32K.M 54 44 50 48 98

13-03-2026 Friday CHINGUDISAR MASIGAON MASIGAON AWC
DANGAPALA 

P.S
NRS 21260513801 21395060314 48K.M 77 8 2 0 4 2 40 53 93 9937240441 8280446073

14-03-2026 Saturday CHILGUDA
CHORKHASIGU

DA

CHORKHASIGUDA 

AWC
21395060409 38K.M 73 38 35 73 9668185015 8280445965

15-03-2026 Sunday

16-03-2026 Monday CHORIAGARH SANFURLA SANFURLA P.S NRS 21260506001 24K.M 15 23 5 26 13 42 40 82 9938835295

17-03-2026 Tuesday MATIGAON
K.BRAHMANIG

UDA

K.BRAHMANIGUDA 

AWC
21395061009 42K.M 78 38 40 78 9658148536 8280446060

18-03-2026 Wednesday

19-03-2026 Thursday KENDUPATI KENDUPATI
GOVT.HS 

KENDUPATI
NRS 21260510901 44K.M 29 12 21 20 17 46 53 99 9437702429

20-03-2026 Friday KENDUPATI KENDUPATI
GOVT.HS 

KENDUPATI
NRS 2160510901 44K.M 21 20 25 24 53 73 70 143 9437702429

21-03-2026 Saturday

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

ID_UL FITHER

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLI

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch  (0-

6 YR)

Cl-

I

Cl-

II

Cl-

III

Cl-

IV

Cl-

V

Cl-

VI

Cl-

VII

Cl-

VIII

Cl-

IX

Cl-

X

Cl-

XI

Cl-

XII
Male Female Total

Contact No. of 

ASHA

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 
Contact No. (HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
SL 

NO.
School Code AWC Code Distance

22-03-2026 Sunday

23-03-2026 Monday DEUNDI DEUNDI DEUNDI 1 AWC 21395060108 42K.M 73 33 40 73 6371031730 8280445973

24-03-2026 Tuesday DEUNDI DEUNDI DEUNDI 2 AWC 21395060109 42K.M 80 45 35 80 9777169956 8280445974

25-03-2026 Wednesday

26-03-2026 Thursday MATIGAON KOLIGAON KOLIGAON 2 AWC 21395060715 10K.M 86 46 40 86 8658120282 8280446055

27-03-2026 Friday

28-03-2026 Saturday TALMALA TALMALA
TALMALA 

UGHS
NRS 21260512102 120 65 55 65 55 9777755696

29-03-2026 Sunday

30-03-2026 Monday TALMALA SAHAJKANA SAHAJKANA AWC PALSAPADA P.S NRS 21260505904 21395060314 56K.M 75 15 12 17 20 22 80 81 161 9938101976 8280446076

31-03-2026 Tuesday

REFERAL DAY

RAM NAVAMI

SUNDAY

SNCU FOLLOW-UP

SUNDAY


